halolighting.com
HU30 Series
LED Undercabinet Lighting
Disc
on
tin
ued
15

HU30ADV48MB
HU30SCT48P
Ordering Information
Sample Number: HU30ADV24P (24” dimmable fixture, 90 CRI, SeleCCTable color temperature,
motion sensor, White finish)
Family Configuration1 / Color Temp Length2 Finish
HU30= Halo premium
undercabinet
SCT= Selectable CCT only (limited to 9 in)
BSC= Selectable CCT + USB (Basic)
ADV= Selectable CCT + PIR Sensor (Advanced)
09= 9”
18= 18”
24= 24”
36= 36”
48= 48”
P= White
MB= Matte Black
1. PIR sensor & USB port not offered together in a standard configuration.
2. 9 in. SKU is only offered in SCT configuration.
Energy Data
Power Factor >0.98
THD <20%
Color
Temperature
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
Color Rendering
Index 90
Nominal
Lumens/Ft. 300
Lumens
120V Input
Watts
9” Fixture 222 3.7
18” Fixture 440 8.2
24” Fixture 627 11.1
36” Fixture 844 14.2
48” Fixture 1253 21.4
5
Refer to ENERGY STAR® Certified Products
List. Can be used to comply with California
Title 24 High Efficacy requirements. Certified
to California Appliance Efficiency Database
under JA8.
Cooper Lighting Solutions       HU30 LED undercabinet
Disc
on
tin
ued
15
-1
2-
20
23
PIR Motion Sensor
The PIR motion sensor provides added
convenience and energy savings as fixture on/off